
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 29 April 2024

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROSE BORDEAUX Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Mattress 560355 6/41502P 6P 4P 3P 5PB31/05/2021

 2 RICH LINK Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 550521 7/01474P 2P 2P 5P 7PD04/10/2020

 3 SHE'S LATE KATE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hill 561734 2/01431P 4Y 4P 7P 1PB01/07/2021

 4 LADY LUCK ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Smith 546437 11/101416P 4P 6P 4P 1PB28/05/2020

 5 BOLT BLASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Stone 560897 4/21386P 6P 3P 4P 3PB01/07/2021

 6 MY BOY AIDEN Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Winstanley 552512 6/31382P 3P 5P 6P 7PD16/11/2020

 7 LAMPENT BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31387P 3P 2P 6P 4PD10/05/2021

 8 TOM'S THE ONE Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Midson 545469 8/61358P 5P 3P 2P 6PD27/04/2020

 9 LEMON SQUEEZE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 560900 4/01354P 8P 8P 2P 2PB01/07/2021

 10 BLUEY'S WISH Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/01325P 7P 3P 7P 2PD27/05/2021

 11 SPEEDY HOUDINI Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Edwards 564875 3/21325P 7P 5P 3P 3PB15/11/2021

 12 YEAH BEAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5I. Darcey 563224 1/01266P 3P 7P 4P 1PD15/09/2021

 13 AURORA LOVE Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Howard 559762 5/21237P 4P 6P 6P 1PB05/03/2021

 14 ZARA GO ON 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31177P 4P 2P 6P 5PB07/09/2021

 15 LITTLE GRANNY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5I. Rose 573587 1/01133P 5P 8P 1P 7PB11/06/2022

 16 TWIST AND SHAKE Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 11/61114P 7P 3P 8P 4PB13/11/2020

 17 MAGNOLIA TREE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2L. Lamb 560542 5/31088P 4P 8P 5P 2PB31/05/2021

 18 JILLIBY EELS Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 575463 1/01055P 8P 6P 3P 4PD25/07/2022

 19 KIARNI BOLT Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559187 2/11024P 7P 2P 8P 7PD05/05/2021

 20 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/01025P 6P 8P 7P 2PD12/04/2021

 21 DON'T BLUSH BABY Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Midson 546832 8/5996P 8P 6P 3P 5PD27/04/2020
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 22 BUGATTI BREE Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/2998P 7P 8P 2P 4PB14/08/2020

 23 CRACKER LENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/2964P 5P 4P 6P 4PD18/06/2021

 24 ASTRAL STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1968P 8P 4P 6P 3PD24/04/2020

 25 MICKEY DAWN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0963P 8P 6P 5P 7PB28/11/2021

 26 SILVER PEARL Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Mattress 560358 3/0936P 5P 8Y 3P 7PB31/05/2021

 27 COME ON BLOCKER Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Midson 550570 4/3938P 6P 5P 8P 3PD01/08/2020

 28 WOOKEY Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Davis 553237 7/6885Y 8Y (FTF)P 5Y 5YD31/12/2020

 29 SARA'S TIGER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1873P 8P 8P 6P 7PB02/06/2021

 30 MISSY BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/4874P 4P 5P 6P 8PB14/01/2021

 31 ACT OF KINDNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0875P 6P 6P 5P 4PB13/11/2020

 32 KIARNI TERROR Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559191 3/1816P 6P 5P 5P 6PD05/05/2021

 33 CHIVAS GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Harmey 559398 3/1786P 5P 5P 6P 7PB01/06/2021

 34 TWO SUNS Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1784P 8P 5P 7P 6PD12/09/2020

 35 MAJESTIC ZEKE Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Forbes 576850 3/0756P 7P 5P 5Y 5PD11/09/2022

 36 JILLIBY JEWEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/075(FEL)P 7P 4P 7P 6PB31/10/2021

 37 JAGGER STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/0697P 5P 8P 6P 6PD20/06/2021

 38 BIN NIGHT Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/1695P 5P 6P 7P 8YD08/01/2022

 39 RANGE KEY Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Macindoe 554289 3/0557P 4P 7Y 7Y 8YD19/01/2021
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 1 TAKE ON WILL Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2W. Attwill 563034 7/52371P 1P 2P 1P 8PD13/09/2021

 2 ONE REASON Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Howard 565739 5/42701P 1P 3P 1P 2PD13/12/2021

 3 FROG STOMP Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Magnisalis 548862 9/12681P 1P 1P 4C 3PD05/08/2020

 4 SHE'S A BUMPY Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Goodwin 569360 7/42372P 1P 2P 6P 1PB13/02/2022

 5 SPACE GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Atchison 542152 15/82272P 2P 2P 2M 5PB03/02/2020

 6 TINKER AMINA Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Turner 567502 4/31981P 1P 4P 3P 6PB12/10/2021

 7 BOOM BOOM TOMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Edwards 564874 1/01782P 3P 3P 1P 6YD15/11/2021

 8 RED ROLEX Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Thomas 558706 9/31741P 1P 5P 6P 5PD01/04/2021

 9 AWESOME ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Smith 558506 12/31701P 8P 2P 5P 4CD27/04/2021

 10 CITY BABE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Chaytor 553690 8/71562P 5P 2P 4P 7PB01/11/2020
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 1 ELITE KODA 2 MAT, 22/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Andrews 573675 0/01362P 2P 5P 2P 3PD08/06/2022

 2 MAESTRO ETHICS MAT, 22/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Smith 574918 0/01323P 2PD06/07/2022

 3 FIRING COMET 2 GOS, 23/04/2024, R1, P

GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/01182P 2P 5P 3P 4PB30/09/2021

 4 KNIGHTED BUZZ 1 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/00D26/09/2022

 5 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 1 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/00D26/09/2022

 6 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01255P 4P 3P 2P 2PB25/11/2021

 7 SUPER UNREAL TAM, 20/04/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parrelli 573556 0/01173YD26/05/2022

 8 JUST SAVAGE 2 MAT, 22/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Savage 573791 0/0963P 4P 4P 5P 3PD21/06/2022

 9 ZIPPING RASO RIS, 20/04/2024, R4, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Finn 571719 0/0882Y 7PB07/04/2022

 10 SPECIAL STYLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Walton 568863 0/0786P 6P 2P 4PB04/01/2022

 11 KNIGHTED STORM 1 MAT, 22/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/0584PD26/09/2022

 12 ASTON DOLLAR BUL, 26/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Sultana 577869 0/0505PD13/06/2022

 13 KELDEO BALE GOS, 23/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0606P 5P 5P 4P 5PD08/01/2021

 14 SMOKING HOT MAT, 22/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0507P 5P 6P 6P 6PB16/05/2022

 15 DUKE'S INTEREST RIS, 20/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568116 0/0485Y 8P 4PD27/01/2022

 16 ON THE SAND 2 GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0367P 7P 8P 8P 7PD31/05/2021
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 1 BLACK TSUNAMI Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Sultana 558174 13/113843C 3C 3C 2C 3CD24/04/2021

 2 BEST EVER Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Parrelli 561102 8/12911P 4P 2P 2P 1PD05/07/2021

 3 ZIPPING STROP Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Finn 563860 7/42841P 1P 1Y (BDN)P 1PD06/10/2021

 4 KETTLE HEAD Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Lagogiane 571410 4/22701P 1P 1P 2P 3PD16/04/2022

 5 FLYING GODDESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 573586 5/02701P 1P 1P 3P 2PB11/06/2022

 6 ASH TRAY CHANGE Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Edwards 567417 6/22705P 1P 1P 1P 1PD08/01/2022

 7 FERNANDO ROCKER Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Sultana 551909 9/12691P 2P 4P 3Y 2YD30/10/2020

 8 BLUE JUGGLER Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Field 564896 6/42431P 4P 3P 1P 1PD09/11/2021

 9 MAD TORO Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Stone 571082 5/12285P 1P 3P 2P 1PB11/04/2022

 10 ROCK ARTIST Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Taylor 556488 8/02191P 1P 3P 5P 7PB16/03/2021

 11 TAP THE KEG Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 564889 8/02161P 1P 1P 4Y 5YD09/11/2021

 12 BIG DEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 567424 5/12061P 5P 1P 1P 7YD08/01/2022

 13 SOLO FERNANDO Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Howden 553830 7/02023Y 3P 2P 2P 8CD16/01/2021

 14 JACK JACK BINKS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. York 567289 4/01983P 5P 3P 2P 2PD09/01/2022

 15 TWINKLE TOES TEX Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Lagogiane 563177 5/11965P 1P 1P 2P 6YD15/09/2021

 16 RED OPAL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Walton 564385 2/11891P 2P 5P 6P 2PD31/10/2021

 17 WEFFALEE SHIELD Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Forbes 552041 24/71783Y 2P 2P 4Y 7YD26/11/2020

 18 GOOD PUB FEED Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Goodwin 565386 9/31771P 4P 6P 5P 1PD20/08/2021

 19 STUNG BY BEES 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Midson 551576 7/31714P 2P 4P 1P 6PD12/11/2020

 20 KINGSLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 564893 2/01565P 6P 2P 1P 6PD09/11/2021

 21 CITY BABE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Chaytor 553690 8/01562P 5P 2P 4P 7PB01/11/2020

 22 MILLY CHANA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Ivers 569575 7/3153(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 5PB03/02/2022
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 23 STOCK'S GIFT Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Mcintosh 564887 2/11474P 3P 6P 4P 2PD09/11/2021

 24 HUMBLE ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Pulbrook 574131 2/11381P 5P 5P 2Y 6YD14/06/2022

 25 WHISKY IN RIO Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Forbes 552053 5/01362P 6P 5P 6Y 3PD15/11/2020

 26 KIARNI BLACK ACE Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roche 559186 6/31296P 1P 4P 7P 5PD05/05/2021

 27 ZARA GO ON 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31177P 4P 2P 6P 5PB07/09/2021

 28 MAGNOLIA TREE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Lamb 560542 5/11088P 4P 8P 5P 2PB31/05/2021

 29 FRUITFUL VINE Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Blakemore 574121 1/01076P 5P 1P 5P 2PD05/04/2022

 30 MICKEY DAWN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0963P 8P 6P 5P 7PB28/11/2021

 31 KIARNI WAKANDA Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/2666P 7P 6P 6P 8PD05/05/2021
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 1 RICKY ZOOM MAT, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Finlay 562635 2/12073P 1P 3P 3P 4PD14/06/2021

 2 RED OPAL 1 MAT, 22/04/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Walton 564385 2/01891P 2P 5P 6P 2PD31/10/2021

 3 ULTRALIGHT EBBY WPK, 20/04/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 5/5M. Eberand 563528 1/01853C 3P 2P 5P 4PD09/10/2021

 4 DAWN'S SISTER MAT, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 561137 1/01656P 2P 2P 5P 1PB01/07/2021

 5 ZIPPING MARCIA RIC, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Barnes 566613 2/11475P 7P 3P 6P 1PB10/12/2021

 6 TIP ME MAT, 22/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Thomas 573961 3/11385P 1P 5C 6P 4PB13/06/2022

 7 RAINBOW BLUE GOS, 23/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Lamb 563842 2/11114P 7P 5P 3P 5PB30/09/2021

 8 CERULEAN GOS, 25/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 566376 2/01085P 5P 7P 5P 3PB07/10/2021

 9 EMERALD DANCER MAT, 22/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/1815P 5P 6P 7P 5PB27/10/2020

 10 KHALIAH GAR, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 563300 1/0674P 8P 6P 7P 6YB15/09/2021

 11 SASHA REDEEMER MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0607P 5P 7P 8P 8PB20/12/2021
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 1 ROCKY REEF MAT, 22/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 1/2B. May 560663 23/93163P 2P 4Y 2P 1PD04/02/2021

 2 PESSIMISM DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Midson 554375 12/103367P 2P 1P 1P 1PD09/01/2021
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 1 GOT THE FEATURE 3 MAT, 22/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2D. Smith 553832 24/53091P 4P 8Y 1P 1CD16/01/2021
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 1 FERNANDO QUALITY MAT, 18/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2M. Sultana 561700 10/33581P (FEL)C 1C 1P 1PD18/06/2021

 2 RINSED THE LOT MAT, 08/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/5M. Sultana 573943 2/01581P 1PD08/05/2022

 3 AUSSIE ETHICS BUL, 23/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Smith 574923 1/01511PD06/07/2022

 4 RAGGLE TAGGLE GOS, 25/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3I. Darcey 551343 7/22132P 8P 2P 2P 1PB11/11/2020

 5 LIMBUNYA GAR, 17/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Taylor 556489 1/01742P 2P 4P 3P 6PD16/03/2021

 6 LITTLE GRANNY 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5I. Rose 573587 1/01133P 5P 8P 1P 7PB11/06/2022

 7 SARA'S TIGER 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1873P 8P 8P 6P 7PB02/06/2021

 8 JACK JACK BINKS 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. York 567289 4/31983P 5P 3P 2P 2PD09/01/2022

 9 BUMPY'S LAD MAT, 22/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 569356 2/11862P 2P 1P 7P 5PD13/02/2022

 10 STUNG BY BEES 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Midson 551576 7/11714P 2P 4P 1P 6PD12/11/2020

 11 MILLY CHANA 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Ivers 569575 7/2153(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 5PB03/02/2022

 12 PEYTON'S WISH 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/01025P 6P 8P 7P 2PD12/04/2021
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 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01255P 4P 3P 2P 2PB25/11/2021
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 1 GOT THE FEATURE 1 MAT, 22/04/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/1D. Smith 553832 24/183091P 4P 8Y 1P 1CD16/01/2021
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 1 GARDEN PARTY MAT, 22/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Asquith 544965 12/61862P 6P 1P 6P 6PB19/04/2020
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 1 FIRING COMET 1 GOS, 23/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/01182P 2P 5P 3P 4PB30/09/2021

 2 JUST SAVAGE 1 MAT, 22/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Savage 573791 0/0963P 4P 4P 5P 3PD21/06/2022

 3 ELITE KODA 1 MAT, 22/04/2024, R1, P

MAT, 11/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Andrews 573675 0/01362P 2P 5P 2P 3PD08/06/2022

 4 KNIGHTED BUZZ 2 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577064 0/00D26/09/2022

 5 KNIGHTED MARSHAL 2 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577066 0/00D26/09/2022

 6 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 MAT, 11/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01255P 4P 3P 2P 2PB25/11/2021

 7 KNIGHTED STORM 2 MAT, 22/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/0584PD26/09/2022

 8 ON THE SAND 1 GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0367P 7P 8P 8P 7PD31/05/2021
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